
Make An Impact!
Sponsor The Lazarus House 2025 Posh Picnic

Dear Supporter,

We’re excited to invite you to be a part of The Lazarus House 2025 Annual Posh Picnic on
Friday, June 13, 2025. This inspiring evening will celebrate our mission, legacy and future as
we continually evolve to meet the needs of the communities we serve. 

 There are several impactful ways that you can contribute:

Join Us at the Posh Picnic: Attend our biggest annual event and enjoy an
unforgettable evening to support Lazarus House.

Become an Event Sponsor: Receive exclusive recognition and showcase your
support for Lazarus House.

Advertise in the Posh Picnic Program: Reach a wide audience while supporting our
mission by placing a business card ad in the event program.

Donate In-Kind:  Support our live auction with an item donation, gaining visibility
for your business.  

For over 27 years, Lazarus House has been serving our neighbors in need who are experiencing
homelessness. Our mission is to offer guests, connected to our communities, who are
homeless or in need, hope for the future by providing hospitality, food, safe shelter, and
education – tools for life.  Your participation directly helps these individuals and families in
need of services. We kindly thank you for your consideration!

Gratefully,
Ann Marie Dunn
Events & Fundraiser Coordinator
630-587-2144 
www.lazarushouse.net
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Sponsorship Levels & Benefits
Please confirm your sponsorship commitment by May 16, 2025

Presenting Sponsor              $20,000Presenting Sponsor              $20,000                                                                                               
 Six (6) event tickets
 Speaking Opportunity at the Posh Picnic
One minute video about your business  featured on our socials/event website 

 two full page Posh program ads
 Prominent digital & event marketing 

Bronze Sponsor   $500Bronze Sponsor   $500
logo in posh program & on website
business card ad in posh program

Silver Sponsor     $1000            Silver Sponsor     $1000            
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Six (6) event tickets 
One minute video about your business featured  on our socials/event website
One Full page AD in Posh program
Prominent digital & event marketing 

Diamond  sponsor                  $10,000Diamond  sponsor                  $10,000

Four (4) event tickets 
logo in posh program & on website
One 2/3 page posh program ad
Logo displayed at event

Platinum sponsor           $5,000       Platinum sponsor           $5,000       

$2,500$2,500
Two (2) event tickets 
logo in posh program & on website 
One 1/3 page posh program ad

logo in posh program & on website
One 1/3 page posh program ad

Gold Sponsor Gold Sponsor 

In-kind sponsorIn-kind sponsor
logo in posh program

specialty Sponsor   $700specialty Sponsor   $700
logo in posh program & on website
signage at event



Contact Name:

Friday, June 13, 2025
5:30pm -9:30pm
Revelry 675

675 S. River Street
Batavia, IL 60510

2025 POSH PICNIC 
SPONSORSHIP 

FORM

State: Website:

City:Address:

Please complete and mail this form along with payment to: 
Lazarus House
214 Walnut St. 

St. Charles, Il 60174
(make Checks payable to Lazarus House) 

or
  sign up online at:

Or 
https://lazarushouse.ejoinme.org/poshpicnic2025

For more information please contact: 
ann marie dunn, Events Coordinator

 annmaried@lazarushouse.net
Office 630-587-2144

Sponsorship Level(s): total Amount $:

Sponsor Name(S):

Zip:

Contact Email: Contact Phone:

Scan code with your
smart phone camera to

sign up online

Event Sponsor Levels (check all that apply)

Presenting Sponsor $20,000

diamond Sponsor $10,000

platinium Sponsor $5,000

gold Sponsor $2500

silver Sponsor $1,000

Event program Sponsor

Business Card AD  $250 

In-Kind Sponsor

______________________ Item or service

bronze Sponsor $500

Specialty Sponsors

Signature Drink Sponsor $700

Entertainment Sponsor $700

Name of sponsor/indiviidual you want to appear in acknowledgements 


